Clty of Dana Point

DAILY INSPECTION SCHEDULE

Monday, June 23, 2025

*ESTIMATED TIME SUBJECT TO CHANGE***

Building Department
Contact Number
949-248-3564

PermitTRAK
RECORD NO SCHED DATE ADDRESS INSPECTION TYPE INSPECTOR SCHEDULED TIME
PARCEL NUMBER

BLD19-0418 6/23/2025 27 SHORELINE DRIVE CONSULT INSPECTION Mike Henson 8:00am - 10:00am
672-593-45

BLD23-1757 6/23/2025 56 MONARCH BAY FOOTINGS - Mike Henson 9:00am - 11:00am
670-131-38 FOUNDATION/UFER

BLD24-0113 6/23/2025 24722 LA CRESTA EXTERIOR LATH Mike Henson 8:00am - 10:00am
682-271-13

BLD24-0413 6/23/2025 29 VISTA SOLE **ELECTRICAL FINAL Mike Henson 10:00am - 12:00pm
672-611-52

BLD24-0595 6/23/2025 33712 BIG SUR **PLUMBING FINAL BRIAN MICKELSON 2:00pm - 4:00pm
121-391-22

BLD24-0680 6/23/2025 34191 SAN MARENO A ROOF SHEATHING - HEIGHT Mike Henson 9:00am - 11:00am
682-242-21 CERT.

BLD24-0681 6/23/2025 34191 SAN MARENO B ROOF SHEATHING - HEIGHT Mike Henson 9:00am - 11:00am
682-242-21 CERT.

BLD24-0731 6/23/2025 25161 VIA ELEVADO INSULATION Mike Henson 8:00am - 10:00am
682-137-17

BLD24-0932 6/23/2025 26721 CALLE JUANITA PRE-GROUT 1ST LIFT BRIAN MICKELSON 8:00am - 10:00am
123-433-26

BLD24-1019 6/23/2025 33525 BINNACLE EXTERIOR LATH Mike Henson 10:00am - 12:00pm
672-143-30

BLD24-1170 6/23/2025 34456 VIA GOMEZ FOOTINGS - BRIAN MICKELSON 8:00am - 10:00am
123-152-48 FOUNDATION/UFER

BLD24-1276 6/23/2025 25222 MANZANITA METER PANEL BRIAN MICKELSON 12:00pm - 2:00pm
682-162-08

BLD24-1450 6/23/2025 25222 MANZANITA **BUILDING FINAL BRIAN MICKELSON 12:00pm - 2:00pm
682-162-08

Printed: Friday, 20 June, 2025
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Clty of Dana Point

DAILY INSPECTION SCHEDULE
Monday, June 23, 2025

*ESTIMATED TIME SUBJECT TO CHANGE***

Building Department
Contact Number
949-248-3564

BLD25-0252

BLD25-0468

BLD25-0723

BLD25-0727

BLD25-0739

BLD25-0748

BLD25-0781

BLD25-0781

BLD25-0781

BLD25-0787

BLD25-0789

BLD25-0791

BLD25-0792

BLD25-0852

6/23/2025

6/23/2025

6/23/2025

6/23/2025

6/23/2025

6/23/2025

6/23/2025

6/23/2025

6/23/2025

6/23/2025

6/23/2025

6/23/2025

6/23/2025

6/23/2025

35585 BEACH
691-161-22

34031 MAZO
682-143-30

1 DUQUESA
672-484-82

34157 PACIFIC COAST
682-322-01

33582 BREMERTON
121-393-04

34392 PORT LANTERN
682-331-40

33852 DEL OBISPO 121
939-61-161

33852 DEL OBISPO 121
939-61-161

33852 DEL OBISPO 121
939-61-161

33831 ZARZITO
682-122-04

34116 Selva Road BLD 39
672-094-11

34126 Selva Road BLD 38
672-094-11

34128 Selva Road BLD 34
672-094-11

24802 SHERWOOD
673-083-14

**BUILDING FINAL

FOOTINGS -

FOUNDATION/UFER

**ELECTRICAL FINAL

**BUILDING FINAL

SHOWER PAN TEST

**MECHANICAL FINAL

**ELECTRICAL FINAL

**PLUMBING FINAL

**BUILDING FINAL

METER PANEL

ROUGH PLUMBING

DRY-WALL NAILING

**PLUMBING FINAL

**BUILDING FINAL

BRIAN MICKELSON

Mike Henson

Mike Henson

Mike Henson

Mike Henson

BRIAN MICKELSON

BRIAN MICKELSON

BRIAN MICKELSON

BRIAN MICKELSON

BRIAN MICKELSON

BRIAN MICKELSON

BRIAN MICKELSON

BRIAN MICKELSON

BRIAN MICKELSON

9:00am - 11:00am

ADD TIME

10:00am - 12:00pm

8:00am - 10:00am

1:00pm - 3:00pm

10:00am - 12:00pm

1:00pm - 3:00pm

1:00pm - 3:00pm

1:00pm - 3:00pm

12:00pm - 2:00pm

11:00am - 1:00pm

11:00am - 1:00pm

11:00am - 1:00pm

1:00pm - 3:00pm

Printed: Friday, 20 June, 2025
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